PINET



https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

SPRING HINGES - ALUMINIUM
PROFILE 0.50 N.M - DIAMETER 8

72-1-4309

Opening spring force:
M(0°): 0.48 N.m / M(90°): 0.3 N.m / M(180°): 0.16 N.m



A (length)

Note

Material

Weight (g)

B (width)

C

D (pin diameter)
Finish

Nouvelle référence

60 mm
opening spring
6060 T5 alu
209

35 mm

3.3 mm

8

clear anodised

NEW



30

15

f),

I

J3.5@90°



